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Speedstakes Beg-Nov, 16 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8001 N Velo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Julie Kenney

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12005 B Liam, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
12004 N Louie, Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16012 BS Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
16009 BS Nilla, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo
16019 NS Fred, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
16008 N Luci, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker

20" Jumps, 6 Runs

20043 BS Phoenix, Vizsla, Alison Martins
20030 BS Skye, Labrador Retriever, Peggy Cain
20028 NS Goose, Boxer, Nichole Berardi
20019 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20003 B Penny, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20034 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Stella, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24001 B Venti, Border Collie, Jullian Nazzaro
24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp, 18 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo
8006 S Cena, Boston Terrier, Lindsay Maloney

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12003 C Kenji, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16015 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola

20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20036 C River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20035 S Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20032 SS Z, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
20029 S Dash, Border Collie, Laurie Mandozzi
20021 S Gazelle, Border Collie, Linda Mandozzi
20017 S Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20004 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 17 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8001 B Velo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Julie Kenney

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12005 B Liam, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell
12004 N Louie, Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16019 NS Fred, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
16009 BS Nilla, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20043 BS Phoenix, Vizsla, Alison Martins
20035 N Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20034 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20030 BS Skye, Labrador Retriever, Peggy Cain
20028 BS Goose, Boxer, Nichole Berardi
20025 B Brailee, Australian Shepherd, Brenda Boragine
20019 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20003 B Penny, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20032 NS Z, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Stella, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau

24" Jumps, 2 Runs

24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo
24001 B Venti, Border Collie, Jullian Nazzaro
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 17 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo
8006 S Cena, Boston Terrier, Lindsay Maloney

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12012 C Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16015 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20033 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20029 S Dash, Border Collie, Laurie Mandozzi
20021 C Gazelle, Border Collie, Linda Mandozzi
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20018 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20010 S Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
20017 C Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
 

Jumping Beg-Nov #2, 13 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8001 B Velo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Julie Kenney

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 N Louie, Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16019 NS Fred, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
16012 BS Rayna, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20043 BS Phoenix, Vizsla, Alison Martins
20035 N Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20030 BS Skye, Labrador Retriever, Peggy Cain
20025 B Brailee, Australian Shepherd, Brenda Boragine
20019 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20003 B Penny, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20032 NS Z, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
20034 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Stella, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau
 

Jumping Sen-Chp #2, 16 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8006 S Cena, Boston Terrier, Lindsay Maloney

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12003 C Kenji, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16007 CS Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
16015 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20033 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20029 S Dash, Border Collie, Laurie Mandozzi
20021 C Gazelle, Border Collie, Linda Mandozzi
20018 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20010 S Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
20004 C Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20017 C Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
 

Snooker, 17 Runs
8" Jumps, 1 Run

8006 S Cena, Boston Terrier, Lindsay Maloney

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12012 C Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16015 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola
16008 N Luci, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker

20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20043 BS Phoenix, Vizsla, Alison Martins
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20036 S River, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20033 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20029 S Dash, Border Collie, Laurie Mandozzi
20021 C Gazelle, Border Collie, Linda Mandozzi
20020 S Fable, Australian Shepherd, Allison Kunze
20019 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20018 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Stella, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau
 

Agility Beg-Nov, 12 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8003 B Milton, Mixed Breed, Megan Snell
8001 B Velo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Julie Kenney

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 1 Run

12005 B Liam, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'Donnell

Sel 16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16016 NS Shay, Australian Shepherd, Deb Keach-Tomes
16009 BS Nilla, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20043 BS Phoenix, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Reg 20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20025 B Brailee, Australian Shepherd, Brenda Boragine
20019 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20003 B Penny, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20014 N Rave, Australian Shepherd, Deb Keach-Tomes

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Stella, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau
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Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 B Torr, Vizsla, Tessa Fiamengo
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 16 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8007 S Everett, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Tessa Fiamengo
8006 S Cena, Boston Terrier, Lindsay Maloney

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12008 CS Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12003 C Kenji, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Reg 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16015 C Dino, Mixed Breed, Michael Labriola

Reg 20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20015 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20037 C Jubilation, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20033 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20029 S Dash, Border Collie, Laurie Mandozzi
20021 C Gazelle, Border Collie, Linda Mandozzi
20020 S Fable, Australian Shepherd, Allison Kunze
20018 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20010 S Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
 

Agility Beg-Nov #2, 9 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8003 B Milton, Mixed Breed, Megan Snell
8001 B Velo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Julie Kenney

Sel 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16016 NS Shay, Australian Shepherd, Deb Keach-Tomes

Reg 20" Jumps, 5 Runs

20034 N Westerly, Border Collie, Shasta Kielbasa
20025 B Brailee, Australian Shepherd, Brenda Boragine
20019 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20003 B Penny, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20014 N Rave, Australian Shepherd, Deb Keach-Tomes

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Stella, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau
 

Agility Sen-Chp #2, 6 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8006 S Cena, Boston Terrier, Lindsay Maloney

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12009 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12006 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
12003 C Kenji, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Reg 20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20020 S Fable, Australian Shepherd, Allison Kunze
20018 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
 


